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AU Enterprise ●
https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/studentservices/careers/cu

rrent-students/starting-business/enterprise/

AU Lifelong Learning ● https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/lifelong-learning/

Antur Cymru ● https://anturcymru.org.uk/

Audit Wales ● ● https://www.audit.wales/jobs/graduate-scheme

BCC IT
Business, Comp Sci, Info 

Studies, Maths
● http://www.bccit.co.uk/

Big Ideas Wales ● https://businesswales.gov.wales/bigideas/ 

Books Council of Wales ● ● ● https://llyfrau.cymru/en/

British Transport Police ● ● ● ● https://www.btp.police.uk/

Camp NY
Business School, 

Education
● ● https://campnewyork.org/

Career Readiness Support / Cymorth i Baratoi am Yrfa ●
https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/studentservices/careers/cu

rrent-students/career-readiness/

Careers & Employability Service /CV Clinic ● https://www.aber.ac.uk/en/studentservices/careers/ 

Civil Service Fast Stream ● ● ● https://www.civil-service-careers.gov.uk/fast-stream/

Darogan ● ● ● https://darogan.wales/

Dosbarth Cyf Cymru ● ● ● https://www.dosbarth.cymru/

Educators Wales ● ● ● http://www.educators.wales/

Enterprise Mobility ● ● ● ●
https://www.enterprisemobility.co.uk/en/careers/caree

r-opportunities/graduate-management-trainee-

Environment Platform Wales Geograpthy, Life Sciences https://epwales.org.uk/

Equal Education Partners Education ● https://equaleducationpartners.com/

Lanyon Bowdler Law & Criminology ● ● https://www.lblaw.co.uk/

Mae Menter Gorllewin Sir Gâr ● ● ● ● https://profi.cymru/

National Association of Licensed Paralegals
Business School, Law & 

Criminology
https://www.nationalparalegals.co.uk/

New Directions ● ●
https://www.new-directions.co.uk/education/job-

vacancies/?jv_region=ceredigion

Pathways to Planning ● ● https://www.local.gov.uk/pathways-to-planning

RAF
Comp Sci, Modern Langs, 

Interpol, Sports & Exercise
● https://recruitment.raf.mod.uk/

Strutt & Parker ● ● https://www.struttandparker.com/careers

University of Law https://www.law.ac.uk/study/postgraduate/
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